
布川 明子

第12期 女流球聖戦 C級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.2

組1

1

4

7

10

13

16

19

22

市来 康子

河村 実希

白戸 恭子

小山 久美

広瀬 志乃

増田 薫

藤田 真奈美

仲島 由美子

原本 真以子

鶴澤 麻里子

加藤 加奈子

堀 早智子

木村 知加

SOUL 

Poche

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

ﾊﾟｰﾑｽ

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭ

吹田

ﾎﾞｽﾄﾝｸﾗ

SAMURA

COZY

田辺

吹田

Y's

ｸﾞﾗﾝﾌﾞﾙ

ｵｰｼｬﾝﾄﾞ

×市来

25

28

31

34

37

40

43

46

49

52

55

58

ta
te
ga
ki

34-L

31-L

28-L

25-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

安田 純華 ﾀﾂﾐ



石田 奈都子

第12期 女流球聖戦 C級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.2

組2

2

5

8

11

14

17

20

23

増田 真紀子

石原 翠

川原 朋子

河地 恵理

片山 美紗

下岸 久美

森下 香織

本多 尚子

吉原 早苗

西田 恵子

藤井 理恵

小保川 澄香

谷口 梓

吹田

Break

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

SUN 

No.1

ｱﾝｾｰｽﾞ

ﾊﾞｽﾞ

LAZY

ﾀﾂﾐ

Back 

ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰｸ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

Poche

ﾌﾞﾚｲｸｼｮ

×増田

26

29

32

35

38

41

44

47

50

53

56

59

ta
te
ga
ki

35-L

32-L

29-L

26-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

妹尾 恵子 DENO



稲継 朋子

第12期 女流球聖戦 C級 試合会場

試合日付 2020.2.2

組3

3

6

9

12

15

18

21

24

山崎 真紀子

河原 瑠美

福田 有香

梶山 愛莉

渡辺 愛子

中平 美輪

綿貫 佳苗

阪垣 里奈

宮野 早織

森光 奈穂

田岡 奈々枝

佐々木 清華

上栄 忍

Be-1

Sally's 

COZY

吹田

VAMP

HRC

Lin'ｓ

LAZY

ﾂｪｯﾄ

NRC

Back 

ﾊｽﾗｰ10

ﾌﾞﾚｲｸｼｮ

ﾀﾂﾐ

×山崎

27

30

33

36

39

42

45

48

51

54

57

60

ta
te
ga
ki

36-L

33-L

30-L

27-L

玉出ビリヤードACE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

× 

酒井 美希 ﾆｭｰ東和


